
Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

DRCC3501 MarksO 56 11 67 21 64 10 74 48 17 65 70 17 87 66 16 82 16 17 33 35 20 19 39 20 21 41 544
Grade B D C O O D B C O C O O O O O O C C C B O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 24 28 30 30 7 16 18 20 204

DRCC3502 MarksO 46
06�
! 52 16 56 17 73 57 14 71 65

05�
! 70 67 09 76 20 21 41 36 16 16 32 16 18 34 501

Grade D P D C B O B B B B O P B O E A O O O B C C C C B C
C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24

GP*C 18 7 24 32 24 27 10 16 14 14 186
DRCC3503 MarksO 52 08 60 21 72 19 91 52 16 68 59 15 74 66 16 82 18 17 35 35 18 17 35 20 21 41 542

Grade C P C O O O O C O C B A B O O O B C B B B C B O O O
C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24

GP*C 21 10 30 28 24 30 8 16 16 20 203
DRCC3504 MarksO 71 10 81 21 66 20 86 58 18 76 56 16 72 67 18 85 16 17 33 35 16 16 32 20 21 41 562

Grade O D O O O O O B O A B O B O O O C C C B C C C O O O
C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24

GP*C 30 10 30 36 24 30 7 16 14 20 217
DRCC3505 MarksO 59 08 67 21 51 16 67 51 16 67 68 15 83 61 13 74 18 17 35 30 16 18 34 16 18 34 512

Grade B P C O C O C C O C O A O A C B B C B C C B C C B C
C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24

GP*C 21 10 21 28 30 24 8 14 14 14 184

DRCC3506 MarksO 45
06�
! 51 21 63 09 72 40 08 48 66 09 75 54 16 70 20 20 40 40 21 20 41 20 21 41 499

Grade D P D O A E B D P E O E A C O B O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24

GP*C 18 10 24 20 27 24 10 20 20 20 193
DRCC3507 MarksO 78 11 89 21 56 20 76 58 17 75 68 15 83 65 16 81 20 21 41 43 22 22 44 22 21 43 596

Grade O D O O B O A B O A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24

GP*C 30 10 27 36 30 30 10 20 20 20 233

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

BANGAR SANKET KERU 
MANGAL

7.75 P

BAGRAO PANKAJ 
BALKRUSHNA 

SUVARNA 8.5 P

BHAGAT YASH 
SHIVSHAMBHU GEETA 

BHAGAT 8.46 P

BHANDARI BHUSHAN 
SURESH ALKA

9.04 P

CHANDAVADE 
HRUSHIKESH 

RAVINDRA DIPALI 7.67 P

CHAUDHARI  SAURABH  
 ANILKUMAR SADHANA

8.04 P

CHAUHAN  BRIJESH 
SUGREEV CHHAYADEVI

9.71 P

Credit GP Date: 11-May-21
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

DRCC3508 MarksO 50E 12E 62 21E 40E 19E 59 12F 16E 28 41E 15E 56 41E 16E 57 20E 20E 40 37E 20E 19E 39 16E18E 34 433
Grade C C C O D O D F O F D A D D O D O O O B O A A C B C

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 2 2 2 20
GP*C 21 10 18 0 18 18 10 16 18 14 143

DRCC3509 MarksO 32 11 43 21 60 18 78 49 10 59 57 17 74 63 15 78 16 17 33 35 20 19 39 16 18 34 494
Grade P D P O A O A C D D B O B A A A C C C B O A A C B C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 12 10 27 24 24 27 7 16 18 14 179

DRCC3510 MarksO 63  03�! 66 16 72 18 90 53 12 65 59 14 73 61 16 77 16 18 34 40 20 19 39 20 21 41 541
Grade A P C C O O O C C C B B B A O A C B C O O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 7 30 28 24 27 7 20 18 20 202

DRCC3511 MarksO 76  06�! 82 18 64 19 83 60 19 79 64 17 81 64 16 80 20 21 41 35 22 20 42 16 20 36 577
Grade O P O B O O O A O A O O O O O O O O O B O O O C O B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 8 30 36 30 30 10 16 20 16 226

DRCC3512 MarksO 68 11 79 21 74 16 90 56 14 70 63 14 77 72 17 89 18 20 38 38 20 20 40 20 20 40 582
Grade O D A O O O O B B B A B A O O O B O A A O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 30 32 27 30 9 18 20 20 223

DRCC3513 MarksO 56 10 66 21 65 19 84 49 16 65 65 15 80 62 17 79 18 20 38 38 20 19 39 16 16 32 542
Grade B D C O O O O C O C O A O A O A B O A A O A A C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 30 28 30 27 9 18 18 14 205

DRCC3514 MarksO 63 10 73 21 65 19 84 43 17 60 68 16 84 71 17 88 16 17 33 40 22 20 42 16 16 32 557
Grade A D B O O O O D O C O O O O O O C C C O O O O C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 24 10 30 28 30 30 7 20 20 14 213

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

CHAVAN SIDDHANT 
VIJAY SUNITA

5.96 F

CHEETA  JASMEET  
SINGH BALWINDER 

KAUR 7.46 P

CHOUDHARY 
ABHISHEK ARVIND 

KIRAN 8.42 P

/ DARJI HEMAKSHI 
SHAILESHBHAI 

BELABEN 9.42 P

DHUMAL ROHSN 
KISHOR KAVITA

9.29 P

DONGARE MAYUR 
JAGNNATH JAYVANTA

8.54 P

DONGARE SHUBHAM 
VILAS VAIJANTI

8.88 P

Credit GP Date: 11-May-21
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

DRCC3515 MarksO 74  07�! 81 16 46 18 64 57 16 73 66 14 80 62 11 73 18 20 38 38 20 19 39 16 16 32 534
Grade O P O C D O C B O B O B O A D B B O A A O A A C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 7 21 32 30 24 9 18 18 14 203

DRCC3516 MarksO 44 11 55 21 60 19 79 50 17 67 60 17 77 58 18 76 20 21 41 40 20 19 39 20 21 41 536
Grade D D D O A O A C O C A O A B O A O O O O O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 27 28 27 27 10 20 18 20 205

DRCC3517 MarksO 16F 05F 21 16E 26F 19E 45 41E 08E 49 49E 10E 59 37E 16E 53 18E 17E 35 38E 22E 21E 43 16E16E 32 391
Grade F F F C F O F D P E C D D E O D B C B A O O O C C C

C - - 1 - - 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 0 20 18 18 8 18 20 14 123

DRCC3518 MarksO 70 09 79 21 58 19 77 51 16 67 71 18 89 66 19 85 20 22 42 40 22 21 43 22 22 44 587
Grade O E A O B O A C O C O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 27 28 30 30 10 20 20 20 222

DRCC3519 MarksO 32 09 41 21 55 19 74 46 18 64 59 16 75 51 18 69 16 17 33 35 20 19 39 16 18 34 485
Grade P E P O C O B D O C B O A C O C C C C B O A A C B C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 12 10 24 28 27 21 7 16 18 14 177

DRCC3520 MarksO 63 09 72 22 65 17 82 58 14 72 67 15 82 61 17 78 21 21 42 42 22 21 43 22 22 44 579
Grade A E B O O O O B B B O A O A O A O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 24 10 30 32 30 27 10 20 20 20 223

DRCC3521 MarksO 46 18 64 22 55 20 75 49 16 65 65 15 80 55 18 73 20 20 40 35 16 16 32 16 18 34 520
Grade D O C O C O A C O C O A O C O B O O O B C C C C B C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 27 28 30 24 10 16 14 14 194

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

GADE RAHUL 
SIDDHARTH SUNITA

8.46 P

GAIKAR VIRAJ 
RAVINDRA YOGITA

8.54 P

5.12 F

GAIKWAD  RAHUL  
VAIJANATH 
MEENAKSHI

9.25 P

GAONKAR ADWAIT 
AJAY ASMITA

7.38 P

GHAG SIDDHESH 
SAGAR TRUPTI

9.29 P

GOLE YOGESH GOPAL 
NARMADA

8.08 P

GOSAVI PRASAD 
BIBHISHAN BABITA

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 11-May-21
Grade M>=80 O 10
Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9
C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8
Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7
Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6
∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5
Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4
Absent M<40 F 0
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Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

DRCC3522 MarksO 72 08 80 18 64 18 82 55 16 71 64 16 80 62 15 77 20 21 41 40 16 18 34 20 20 40 563
Grade O P O B O O O C O B O O O A A A O O O O C B C O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 8 30 32 30 27 10 20 14 20 221

DRCC3523 MarksO 37E 06F 43 18E 56E 15E 71 37E 05F 42 61E 14E 75 60E 12E 72 16E 17E 33 37E 16E 16E 32 16E16E 32 455
Grade E F F B B A B E F F A B A A C B C C C B C C C C C C

C - - 1 3 - - 3 3 1 2 2 2 17
GP*C 0 8 24 0 27 24 7 16 14 14 134

DRCC3524 MarksO 61 13 74 23 55 19 74 50 15 65 67 15 82 66 14 80 18 20 38 40 20 19 39 20 20 40 555
Grade A C B O C O B C A C O A O O B O B O A O O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 24 10 24 28 30 30 9 20 18 20 213

DRCC3525 MarksO 32 09 41 21 62 19 81 53 09 62 69 17 86 63 16 79 20 21 41 35 22 18 40 19 20 39 525
Grade P E P O A O O C E C O O O A O A O O O B O B O A O A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 12 10 30 28 30 27 10 16 20 18 201

DRCC3526 MarksO 32 11 43 20 46 18 64 60 17 77 63 14 77 65 17 82 20 20 40 40 20 19 39 20 20 40 522
Grade P D P O D O C A O A A B A O O O O O O O O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 12 10 21 36 27 30 10 20 18 20 204

DRCC3527 MarksO 44 11 55 21 49 18 67 60 17 77 62 14 76 56 18 74 18 20 38 37 20 19 39 19 21 40 524
Grade D D D O C O C A O A A B A B O B B O A B O A A A O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 21 36 27 24 9 16 18 20 199

DRCC3528 MarksO 75 13 88 22 66 18 84 62 16 78 73 15 88 61 16 77 18 20 38 38 20 21 41 20 21 41 595
Grade O C O O O O O A O A O A O A O A B O A A O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 36 30 27 9 18 20 20 230

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

9.21 P

GULBAR MOHAMMED 
ZAKI GAFOOR 

FARHANA

5.58 F

JABASTIN JOHNSON  
JABASTIN  JOHNSON  

AMBIKA

8.88 P

JADHAV PIYUSH 
SHANTILAL JYOTI

8.38 P

/ JADHAV YOGITA 
KACHARU VIMAL

8.5 P

KAMBLE AVINASH 
ARVIND BHARTI

8.29 P

KHOT ABDULLAH 
HASIB AFSHA

9.58 P

/ LANJEWAR  
ABHILASHA  SHESHRAO 

SUSHMA

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 11-May-21
Grade M>=80 O 10
Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9
C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8
Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7
Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6
∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5
Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4
Absent M<40 F 0

Page 4 of 8



Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

DRCC3529 MarksO 59 11 70 21 54 19 73 54 18 72 60 17 77 36 17 53 16 18 34 35 20 19 39 16 20 36 510
Grade B D B O C O B C O B A O A E O D C B C B O A A C O B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 24 10 24 32 27 18 7 16 18 16 192

DRCC3530 MarksO 71 12 83 21 65 16 81 56 15 71 66 13 79 60 14 74 22 22 44 44 22 21 43 16 18 34 574
Grade O C O O O O O B A B O C A A B B O O O O O O O C B C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 32 27 24 10 20 20 14 217

DRCC3531 MarksO 56  05�! 61 16 66 19 85 32 16 48 32 14 46 68 17 85 16 17 33 36 20 19 39 16 16 32 481
Grade B P C C O O O P O E P B E O O O C C C B O A A C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 7 30 20 15 30 7 16 18 14 178

DRCC3532 MarksO 32 14 46 16 59 19 78 54 18 72 60 16 76 63 18 81 18 18 36 34 16 16 32 16 16 32 503
Grade P B E C B O A C O B A O A A O O B B B C C C C C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 15 7 27 32 27 30 8 14 14 14 188

DRCC3533 MarksO 41 10 51 21 58 19 77 58 15 73 69 15 84 71 18 89 18 20 38 39 20 21 41 19 20 39 552
Grade D D D O B O A B A B O A O O O O B O A A O O O A O A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 27 32 30 30 9 18 20 18 212

DRCC3534 MarksO 71 10 81 21 72 18 90 65 18 83 69 18 87 72 15 87 18 20 38 37 20 19 39 20 18 38 601
Grade O D O O O O O O O O O O O O A O B O A B O A A O B A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 40 30 30 9 16 18 18 231

DRCC3535 MarksO 74 11 85 21 70 19 89 57 10 67 67 17 84 68 17 85 20 21 41 39 18 21 39 20 22 42 592
Grade O D O O O O O B D C O O O O O O O O O A B O A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 30 28 30 30 10 18 18 20 224

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

8 P

MALI ABHAY 
SURENDRA MEENADEVI

9.04 P

MOMIN AVES SHAKIR 
ALI SHAHEEN

7.42 P

PAL SUMEETKUMAR 
SHIVRATAN ARTI

7.83 P

PANJWANI MANISH 
VIJAY PRIYA

8.83 P

PATEL PRAMOD 
SHIVMANGAL 

JADAVATI

9.62 P

PATIL GIRISH 
SHASHIKANT SUNITA

9.33 P

PATIL OMKAR 
DIVAKAR DARSHANA

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 11-May-21
Grade M>=80 O 10
Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9
C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8
Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7
Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6
∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5
Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4
Absent M<40 F 0

Page 5 of 8



Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

DRCC3536 MarksO 66 09 75 21 71 19 90 60 16 76 62 08 70 62 17 79 20 21 41 39 20 19 39 20 22 42 572
Grade O E A O O O O A O A A P B A O A O O O A O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 30 36 24 27 10 18 18 20 220

DRCC3537 MarksO 41 10 51 21  28�* 17  45�* 45 15 60 62 14 76 57 15 72 20 20 40 30 22 20 42 16 18 34 471
Grade D D D O P O E D A C A B A B A B O O O C O O O C B C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 15 28 27 24 10 14 20 14 180

DRCC3538 MarksO 42  07�@1  49�1@ 18 49 18 67 48 17 65 56 16 72 66 18 84 20 20 40 40 22 20 42 19 20 39  516�@1
Grade D P D B C O C C O C B O B O O O O O O O O O O A O A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 8 21 28 24 30 10 20 20 18 197

DRCC3539 MarksO 36E 04F 40 16E 49E 19E 68 50E 16E 66 63E 11E 74 58E 15E 73 16E 18E 34 34E 20E 18E 38 16E16E 32 475
Grade E F F C C O C C O C A D B B A B C B C C O B A C C C

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 21 28 24 24 7 14 18 14 157

DRCC3540 MarksO 70 10 80 21 61 09 70 51 15 66 53 14 67 54 13 67 16 18 34 37 18 18 36 16 20 36 514
Grade O D O O A E B C A C C B C C C C C B C B B B B C O B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 10 24 28 21 21 7 16 16 16 189

DRCC3541 MarksO 37 11 48 20 59 17 76 58 17 75 63 17 80 62 17 79 18 20 38 34 16 16 32 20 21 41 523
Grade E D E O B O A B O A A O O A O A B O A C C C C O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 15 10 27 36 30 27 9 14 14 20 202

DRCC3542 MarksO 46 09 55 21 61 18 79 52 14 66 62 17 79 54 08 62 20 21 41 30 20 19 39 20 21 41 513
Grade D E D O A O A C B C A O A C P C O O O C O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 27 28 27 21 10 14 18 20 193

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

9.17 P

PATIL SWAPNIL 
PRALHAD VARSHA

7.5 P

RAJPUT YASH SURESH 
SUNITA

8.21 P

/ RAORANE DEVYANI 
PRAKASH MINAL

6.54 F

RENOSE GIRISH 
DNYANOBA BHARATI

7.88 P

SAPLE PRANIT SANJAY 
SONALI

8.42 P

SASE PRAMOD  
CHINTAMAN SANGITA

8.04 P

SAWANT NIKHIL ANIL 
BHARTI

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 11-May-21
Grade M>=80 O 10
Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9
C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8
Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7
Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6
∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5
Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4
Absent M<40 F 0
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Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

DRCC3543 MarksO 59E 08E 67 16E 38E Ab 38 55E 08E 63 63E  06E�! 69 60E Ab 60 16E 18E 34 35E 16E 17E 33 16E18E 34 449
Grade B P C C E F F C P C A P C A F F C B C B C C C C B C

C 3 1 0 4 3 0 1 2 2 2 18
GP*C 21 7 0 28 21 0 7 16 14 14 128

DRCC3544 MarksO 65 10 75 21 70 19 89 51 15 66 63 17 80 62 16 78 18 20 38 35 16 16 32 16 16 32 546
Grade O D A O O O O C A C A O O A O A B O A B C C C C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 30 28 30 27 9 16 14 14 205

DRCC3545 MarksO 69 10 79 21 66 09 75 60 16 76 67 16 83 64 15 79 16 17 33 35 20 19 39 16 16 32 552
Grade O D A O O E A A O A O O O O A A C C C B O A A C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 27 10 27 36 30 27 7 16 18 14 212

DRCC3546 MarksO 76 08 84 16 65 19 84 56 18 74 65 18 83 59 17 76 22 22 44 40 22 21 43 20 21 41 585
Grade O P O C O O O B O B O O O B O A O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 30 7 30 32 30 27 10 20 20 20 226

DRCC3547 MarksO 70 08 78 16 55 17 72 52 16 68 63 16 79 61 14 75 16 17 33 36 22 21 43 16 16 32 532
Grade O P A C C O B C O C A O A A B A C C C B O O O C C C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 27 7 24 28 27 27 7 16 20 14 197

DRCC3548 MarksO 42 10 52 21 53 19 72 54 16 70 56 16 72 63 18 81 18 18 36 35 18 18 36 18 20 38 513
Grade D D D O C O B C O B B O B A O O B B B B B B B B O A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 10 24 32 24 30 8 16 16 18 196

DRCC3549 MarksO 53  04�! 57 18 60 19 79 50 18 68 68 15 83 60 17 77 20 21 41 36 18 19 37 16 18 34 530
Grade C P D B A O A C O C O A O A O A O O O B B A B C B C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 18 8 27 28 30 27 10 16 16 14 194

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

5.33 F

SHAIKH SAABIT 
RAFIQUE MEHJABEEN

8.54 P

SHARMA NITIN 
HANSNATH USHA DEVI

8.83 P

SHARMA 
SAROJKUMAR 

RAMSWAROOP 

9.42 P

SHEKHAWAT ASHU 
SINGH SUMITRA

8.21 P

SHEWADE PRATIK 
PRABHAKAR PRITI

8.17 P

SHINDE SAGAR 
HANMANT ALKA

8.08 P

SHRIVASTAV  ASHISH 
KALYANCHANDRA ALKA

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 11-May-21
Grade M>=80 O 10
Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9
C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8
Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7
Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6
∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5
Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4
Absent M<40 F 0
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Result Sheet for S.E. Mechanical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: APRIL 2021 (DSE Regular)
MEL302

MACHINE 
SHOP 

PRACTICE
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT TW PR TW TOT PR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 # 25 50 725
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 20 10 10 20 # 10 20

Centre:776

MEC303

PRODUCTION 
PROCESSES

MEC304

MATERIALS 
AND 

METALLURGY CG
PI

RL
E

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Courses →

MEPBL301

MINI 
PROJECT-1A

MEC301

ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS-III

MEC302

STRENGTH OF 
MATERIALS

MESBL301MEC305

THERMODYNA
MICS

MEL301

MATERIALS 
TESTING 

Seat No / Name of Student 
↓

TO
TA

L

CAD-
MODELLING

DRCC3550 MarksO 39 10 49 21 63 17 80 59 14 73 65 15 80 67 15 82 20 21 41 35 18 19 37 16 20 36 534
Grade E D E O A O O B B B O A O O A O O O O B B A B C O B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 15 10 30 32 30 30 10 16 16 16 205

DRCC3551 MarksO 48 16 64 24 56 17 73 51 16 67 52 15 67 58 19 77 20 22 42 38 18 20 38 20 21 41 531
Grade C O C O B O B C O C C A C B O A O O O A B O A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 24 28 21 27 10 18 18 20 197

DRCC3552 MarksO 36 13 49 23 55 20 75 54 18 72 65 16 81 58 18 76 16 17 33 35 20 19 39 20 21 41 524
Grade E C E O C O A C O B O O O B O A C C C B O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 15 10 27 32 30 27 7 16 18 20 202

DRCC3553 MarksO 48 18 66 24 55 20 75 53 16 69 65 15 80 60 19 79 20 21 41 37 18 19 37 20 20 40 548
Grade C O C O C O A C O C O A O A O A O O O B B A B O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 27 28 30 27 10 16 16 20 205

DRCC3554 MarksO 57 11 68 21 67 20 87 57 16 73 69 18 87 60 17 77 20 21 41 38 20 19 39 20 21 41 572
Grade B D C O O O O B O B O O O A O A O O O A O A A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 30 32 30 27 10 18 18 20 216

Female / C
0.229 # G
0.5042 @ GP
0.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
0.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

8.54 P

P

WAMAN SHIVAM 
RAMESH VIJAYA

TAPKIRKAR OMKAR 
LAXMAN LATIKA

8.21 P

THAKUR DARSHAN 
YUVRAJ SHOBHA

P

YADAV MANISH 
SUBHASH SHANTI DEVI

8.42 P

VITKAR  VINAYAK  
PRAKASH JAYA

8.54

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 11-May-21

9

Grade M>=80 O 10
Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9
C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8
Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7
Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6
∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5
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Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4
Absent M<40 F 0
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